
DIEBOLT LUMBER AND SUPPLY INC.
2661 Nebraska Road

La Harpe, Kansas 66751
FAX: (620) 496-2226

PHONE: (620) 496-2222

PAGE NO 1

CUST NO: JOB NO: PURCHASEORDER:

2969 000

SOLD TO:

B & C DRILLING
J BOLLINGER OR H CONLEY
1 9334 SW 5oO RD

COLONY KS 66015

620-852-3038

REFERENCE:

SHIP TOI

TERMS: CLERK: DATE/TIME:

NET 28 RS 5128113 1:44

TERMINAL: $$J

SALESPERSON: RS ROLAND SUTTERBY
rAx: 001 KANSAS TAX

INVOICE: J92465

10.45 /BGTYPE I PORTLAND CEMENTBG

** PAID IN FULL N*

CHECK PAYMENT
cK# 371 5

TAXABLE
NON.TAXABLE
SUBTOTAL

TAX AMOUNT

313,50

0.00

313.s0

23.67

iliriilltilllllllllilllilltillllllllfilllllllillllllllIilllilillllllllllliIlll

TOTAL

Received BY
TOT WT: 0.00



CUST NO: JOB NO: PURCHASE ORDER: REFERENCE:

2969 000

DIEBOLT LUMBER AND SUPPLY INC. PAGE NO 1

2661 Nebraska Road
La Harpe, Kansas 66751

FAX: (620) 496'2226
PHONE: (620) 496-2222

TERMS: CLERK: DATE / TIME:

NET 28 PME 5128113 11.54

TERI\TINAL: 591

SOLD TO: SHIP TO:

B & C DRILLING
J BOLLINGER OR H CONLEY
19334 SW 500 RD

COLONY KS 66015

620-852-3038

SALESPERSON: PM PHIL EBERT
rAx:001 KANSAS TAX

INVOICE: J92426
r-tur I surpPro 6pe6prnl UM SKU orscRtploN ILOCATION UNITS PRrCE/ PERI EXTENSION

1
a1 21 

Jro
94PC 94# TYPE I PORTLAND CEMENT 2 27', 10.45 /BG 282.15

-- PAID IN FULL -- TAXABLE 282.T5

NON.TAXABLE O,OO

SUBToTAL .rl 1r

CHECK PAYMENT
cK# 3717

TAX AMOUNT 2t.3i

TOTAL 303.45

illililltilffilllllllllllllllllllilliillllllilllllllllllllillllllllllllllill1l
TOT WT: 0.00 X

Recelved tsY


